Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

ROASTED

VERMICELLI-180G

Grand Total 56 1.556 100,046.5

3 

0.00 0.00 100,046.53 2,558.13 2,558.13 105,162.79 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.21 

105,163.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Five Thousand One Hundred Sixty Three Rupees Only ]